Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

S

Rank Fleet
1st ASU CFJ
2nd ASU CFJ
3rd ASUCFJ
4th ASU CFJ
Fleet Boat
Name
Capri/Catalina Sea Yal!
14.2
Capri/Catalina Ineeda
14.2
Capri/Catalina Windfall
14.2
Capri/Catalina  Tomato
14.2 Sloop
Capri/Catalina  Yee-xotiic
14.2
Capri/Catalina hot T/
14.2 iced T

Capri/Catalina
14.2

AYC Tempe Town Lake Fall 2023 Race Series

Tempe Town Lake, Arizona

2023 TTL Fall Race Series - Day 3
ASU CFJ Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R5
2023-09-17 2023-09-17 2023-09-17 2023-09-24
ClubFJ 6 97 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0
Club FJ 140 97 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 DNC
ClubFJ 39 97 2.0 5.0 DNS 3.0 3.0 DNC
ClubFJ 139 97 4.0 5.0 DNS 4.0 3.0 DNC

Class

Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 RS R6 R7 R8
Number 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 8-Oct-
09-17 09-17 09-17 09-24 09-24 09-24 23

4650 Mike Ferring 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0)

81 Ron Simzyk (3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0

3143 Joanne 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 DNS (6.0
Aspinall DNC)

4759 Richard (7.0 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 1.0
Krebill DNC)

3191 Willi Zornik 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC (6.0

DNC)

3 George (7.0 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 4.0
Tingom DNC)

46501 Bill Kaiser (6.0 5.0 5.0RET 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 5.0 DNC 6.0

DNS) DNC

S

Total

6.0
8.0
13.0
16.0

R9
8-Oct-
23

1.0
3.0
6.0
DNC
2.0

Nett

6.0
8.0
13.0
16.0

R10
8-Oct-
23

1.0
2.0
5.0

DNC
3.0

Total

10.0

25.0

33.0

42.0

42.0

49.0

48.0

Nett

8.0

22.0

27.0

35.0

36.0

42.0

42.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
Name Number 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 2023- 8-Oct- 8-Oct-
09-17 09-17 09-17 09-24 09-24 09-24 23 23
8th Capri/Catalina  Adopt a William Yang (7.0 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 6.0 6.0
14.2 Boat DNC) DNC DNC
8th Capri/Catalina Sean Brown (7.0 7.0DNC 7.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 6.0 6.0
14.2 DNC) DNC DNC
Junior Fleet Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating R1 R2 R5 Total
2023-09-17 2023-09-17 2023-09-24
1st Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0
2nd  Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108 3.0 DNC 3.0 DNC 2.0 8.0
3rd Junior Fleet Arik Li 3.0 DNC 3.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 10.0
3rd Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink 3.0 DNC 3.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 10.0
Laser Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R8 R9
Number 2023-09-17 2023-09-17 2023-09-17 2023-09-17 8-Oct-23 8-Oct-23
1st Laser Indy-Go 167476 Gordon Briner 1.0 1.0 5.0 (6.0) 1.0 3.0
2nd Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland 4.0 3.0 6.0 (7.0) 2.0 1.0
3rd Laser Sid the Kid, 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika 2.0 (7.0) 7.0 2.0 3.0 2.0
4th Laser 177634 Michael (7.0) 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Bernard
5th Laser Crazy, Not 177258 Rob Gibbs 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 (8.0 8.0 DNC
Stupid DNC)
6th Laser YAK MEAT 4560 Jen Lee 3.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 (8.0 8.0 DNC
DNC)
7th Laser YEET 168575 Colin Gibbs 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 (8.0 8.0 DNC
DNC)
8th Laser 101311 John Woodrow 8.0 8.0 (9.0 DNF) 9.0 DNS 6.0 6.0
9th Laser 165923 Myles Danner (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0DNC 5.0 5.0
10th Laser Aiden Postell (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0DNC 8.0DNC 8.0DNC
10th Laser Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0DNC 8.0DNC 8.0DNC

R10
8-Oct-
23

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

Nett

3.0
8.0
10.0
10.0

A
—
o

8-

O

ct-23

1.0
3.0
2.0

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

7.0 DNF
5.0

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

Total

53.0

53.0

Total

21.0
24.0
26.0
27.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

53.0
55.0
64.0
64.0

Nett

46.0

46.0

Nett

15.0
17.0
19.0
20.0

30.0

31.0

31.0

44.0
45.0
54.0
54.0



Rank

10th
10th

10th
10th
10th
10th

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th

9th

9th
9th

R1

R1 R2
2023-09-17

2023-09-17

(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)
(10.0 DNC)

10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

ortsmouth Fleet

R3 R4 R8

2023-09-17 2023-09-17 8-Oct-23
10.0DNC  10.0DNC 8.0 DNC
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
10.0DNC  10.0DNC 8.0 DNC
10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
10.0DNC  10.0DNC 8.0 DNC
10.0 DNC 10.0DNC 8.0 DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
ber

Marc Danner

Emory Heisler
Joel Oglesbee
Sean Kenealy

Devon Howe

Cynthia Pillote
28 John Tapernoux

Edward
Scheletsky

679 Ron Sands

Michael Parker

Thomas Gilb

Sunfish Fleet

Rating

86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
87.8

86.9
92.8
97.8

98.5

98.1
102

R5
2023-09-24
3.0

6.0 DNC
4.0

2.0

1.0

6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

6.0 DNC

6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Name Class Sail HelmName Rating
Number
Laser Land Anderson
Laser 174290 Howard
Wheater
Laser 154110 Lee Perry
Laser YAK MEAT 184560 George Sheller
Laser 181847 Will Nowak
Laser 175227 Ryan Zornik
P

Fleet Boat Name Class Sail

Num
Portsmouth dos amigos Buccaneer 18 5060
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239
Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6 35
Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047
Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC 1314

Scow
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247
Portsmouth Laser 2 2458
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17 121
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS Oday Daysaliler 2 - 17Ft DS 8
ROSE

Portsmouth Jade Force 5 4
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18 A18
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName
1st Sunfish 81101 Kate Crowther

Rating R1
2023-09-17

1.0

R2 R3
2023-09-17  2023-09-17

2.0 2.0

R6
2023-09-24
4.0

6.0 DNC
3.0

1.0

2.0

6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

6.0 DNC

6.0 DNC
6.0 DNC

R5
2023-09-24
(4.0 DNC)

R9

8-Oct-23
8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

|;U
oo

-Oct-23

©

2.0
1.0

7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC
4.0
6.0 DNF

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

R6
2023-09-24
4.0 DNC

8-

(@]

ct-23

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

Total

13.0

Total

64.0
64.0

64.0
64.0
64.0
64.0

Total

12.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
18.0

21.0
21.0
22.0

27.0

27.0
27.0

Nett

9.0

Nett

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

Nett

12.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
18.0

21.0
21.0
22.0

27.0

27.0
27.0



Rank Fleet

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name

Mola Mola

Lucky 13

The mistress

Aristocrat 1

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

SS Minnow

Sunburn

TSOHALI

Rank

N

A W DN

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Class

Sail Number HelmName

73456
81536
51
NSN
L-13
415
01110
3
1025
81116*
920
87123
999
73150
805
44184
0

81116

Boat Name Class

Bob Naylor

Tim Mitchell
Jose Vicente
Steven Dawson
Doug Sycamore
Nathan Botts
Hayden Shaw
Jeff Bryant
Alexis Tataris
Anto Vukancic
Don Weaver
Patricia Pearson
Jaden Weber
Fay Powell

Tom Sinnickson
Olivia Jackman
Jennifer Lee
Thomas Fuge

Lori Reger

Rating R1
2023-09-17

(7.0)

12.0 DNS)
12.0 DNS)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)
13.0 DNC)

e —~ N - = . = . = . ==

R1 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

ClubFJ 6
Club FJ 39
Club FJ 140
Club FJ 139

97
97
97
97

Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

R2 R3

2023-09-17 2023-09-17

4.5 5.0

(6.0) 1.0

1.0 3.0

3.0 4.0

4.5 6.0

8.0 9.0

(12.0DNS) 8.0

(12.0 DNS)  12.0 DNS

7.0 7.0

9.0 10.0

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC

13.0 DNC 13.0 DNC
Finish Elapsed

150500 153132 0:26:32

150500 153145 0:26:45

150500 153306 0:28:06

150500 153451 0:29:51

R2 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

R5
2023-09-24

1.0

4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
2.0

4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC

Corrected
0:26:32
0:26:45
0:28:06
0:29:51

R6
2023-09-24

1.0

4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
2.0

4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC
4.0 DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Total

18.5
18.0
16.0
23.0
24.5
30.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
39.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0

Nett

11.5
12.0
12.0
15.0
18.5
21.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
27.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0



Rank
1

2
3
3

Rank

-

A w0 DN

Rank

N NN

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Rank Fleet
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

140
6
39
139

97
97
97
97

154800
154800

R3 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

140
6
39
139

97
97
97
97

163600
163600
163600
163600

R4 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-17

Boat Name Class

Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Finish
161503
161818

Finish

165126
165506
165857
165859

Elapsed
0:27:03
0:30:18
DNS
DNS

Elapsed
0:15:26
0:19:06
0:22:57
0:22:59

Corrected
0:27:03
0:30:18

Corrected
0:15:26
0:19:06
0:22:57
0:22:59

Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points

6
140
39

139

R5 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

6
140
39
139

97
97
97
97

150600

R6 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-24

97
97
97
97

Finish Elapsed Corrected

154700

0:41:00
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:41:00

Points
1.0
2.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0



Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Fleet

ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ
ASU CFJ

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Sail Number HelmName
6

140

39

139

R7 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Sail Number HelmName
6

140

39

139

R8 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Sail Number HelmName
6

140

39

139

R9 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ
Club FJ

Sail Number HelmName
6

140

39

139

Rating Place Points
97
97
97
97

Rating Place Points
97
97
97
97

Rating Place Points
97
97
97
97

Rating Place Points
97
97
97
97



Rank
1

o O O O o b w N

Rank

N

D o o b~ W N

R10 - ASU CFJ Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
ASU CFJ ClubFJ 6 97
ASU CFJ Club FJ 140 97
ASU CFJ Club FJ 39 97
ASU CFJ Club FJ 139 97

R1 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sea Ya!! 4650 Mike Ferring 150500
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Yee-xotiic 3191 Willi Zornik 150500
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk 150500
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall 150500
Capri/Catalina 14.2 46501 Bill Kaiser

Capri/Catalina 14.2 Tomato Sloop 4759 Richard Krebill

Capri/Catalina 14.2 hotT/iced T 3 George Tingom

Capri/Catalina 14.2 Adopt a Boat William Yang

Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sean Brown

R2 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sea Ya!! 4650 Mike Ferring 154800
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall 154800
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk 154800
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Yee-xotiic 3191 Willi Zornik 154800
Capri/Catalina 14.2 46501 Bill Kaiser 154800
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Tomato Sloop 4759 Richard Krebill

Capri/Catalina 14.2 hotT/iced T 3 George Tingom

Finish

153127
153239
153333
153819

Finish

161544
161848
161900
162255
162437

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:26:27
0:27:39
0:28:33
0:33:19
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:27:44
0:30:48
0:31:00
0:34:55
0:36:37
DNC
DNC

0:26:27
0:27:39
0:28:33
0:33:19

Corrected
0:27:44
0:30:48
0:31:00
0:34:55
0:36:37

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
7.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
6 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Adopt a Boat William Yang DNC 7.0
6 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sean Brown DNC 7.0

R3 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sea Ya!! 4650 Mike Ferring 163600 170457 0:28:57 0:28:57 1.0
2 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall 163600 170727 0:31:27 0:31:27 2.0
3 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk 163600 170732 0:31:32 0:31:32 3.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Yee-xotiic 3191 Willi Zornik 163600 170942 0:33:42 0:33:42 4.0
5 Capri/Catalina 14.2 46501 Bill Kaiser RET 5.0
6 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Tomato Sloop 4759 Richard Krebill DNC 7.0
6 Capri/Catalina 14.2 hot T /iced T 3 George Tingom DNC 7.0
6 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Adopt a Boat William Yang DNC 7.0
6 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sean Brown DNC 7.0

R4 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sea Ya!! 4650 Mike Ferring
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Tomato Sloop 4759 Richard Krebill
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Yee-xotiic 3191 Willi Zornik
Capri/Catalina 14.2 hot T /iced T 3 George Tingom
Capri/Catalina 14.2 46501 Bill Kaiser
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Adopt a Boat William Yang
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sean Brown

R5 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-24



Rank
1

A B A B B B 0N

Rank

-

A B A B B B 0N

Rank

RN

A W N

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Boat Name
Sea Yal!
Windfall
Ineeda
Tomato Sloop
Yee-xotiic

hotT/iced T

Adopt a Boat

Boat Name
Sea Yal!
Windfall
Ineeda
Tomato Sloop
Yee-xotiic

hotT/iced T

Adopt a Boat

Boat Name
Sea Yal!
Ineeda
Windfall

Tomato Sloop

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
81

4759
3191

46501

Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Ron Simzyk
Richard Krebill
Willi Zornik
George Tingom
Bill Kaiser
William Yang

Sean Brown

Rating

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

4650
3143
81

4759
3191

46501

Mike Ferring
Joanne Aspinall
Ron Simzyk
Richard Krebill
Willi Zornik
George Tingom
Bill Kaiser
William Yang

Sean Brown

Rating

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

4650
81

3143
4759

Mike Ferring
Ron Simzyk
Joanne Aspinall

Richard Krebill

Rating

Start

150900
150900
150900

Finish

154003
154142
154402

R6 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start

154700
154700
154700

Finish

161150
161807
162239

R7 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start Finish
162700 164747
162700 164859

Corrected
0:31:03
0:32:42
0:35:02

Elapsed
0:31:03
0:32:42
0:35:02
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected

0:24:50

Elapsed
0:24:50
0:31:07
0:35:39
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:31:07
0:35:39

Elapsed Corrected
0:20:47 0:20:47
0:21:59  0:21:59
DNS
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0



Rank
4

4
4
4
4

Rank

—_

a o o o a b w N

Rank

—_

a o a o b w N

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Fleet

Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2
Capri/Catalina 14.2

Boat Name
Yee-xotiic

hot T /iced T

Adopt a Boat

Boat Name
Tomato Sloop
Sea Yal!
Ineeda

hot T /iced T
Windfall

Yee-xotiic

Adopt a Boat

Boat Name
Sea Ya!!
Tomato Sloop
Ineeda
hotT/iced T
Windfall

Yee-xotiic

Adopt a Boat

Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start

R8

Class

R9

Class

3191
3
46501

Willi Zornik
George Tingom
Bill Kaiser
William Yang

Sean Brown

Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

4759
4650
81

3
3143
3191
46501

Rating Start
Richard Krebill 150600
Mike Ferring 150600
Ron Simzyk 150600
George Tingom 150600
Joanne Aspinall
Willi Zornik
Bill Kaiser
William Yang
Sean Brown

Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

4650
4759
81

3
3143
3191
46501

Rating Start
Mike Ferring 154000
Richard Krebill 154000
Ron Simzyk 154000

George Tingom
Joanne Aspinall
Willi Zornik

Bill Kaiser

William Yang

Finish

Finish

152727
152738
152944
153142

Finish

160511
160718
160737

Elapsed Corrected
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:21:27 0:21:27
0:21:38  0:21:38
0:23:44 0:23:44
0:25:42 0:25:42
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:25:11  0:25:11

0:27:18 0:27:18

0:27:37 0:27:37

RET

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Points
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

5 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sean Brown DNC 6.0

R10 - Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sea Ya!! 4650 Mike Ferring 161300 163455 0:21:55 0:21:55 1.0
2 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Ineeda 81 Ron Simzyk 161300 164025 0:27:25 0:27:25 2.0
3 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Tomato Sloop 4759 Richard Krebill 161300 164257 0:29:57 0:29:57 3.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Windfall 3143 Joanne Aspinall DNC 5.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Yee-xotiic 3191 Willi Zornik DNC 5.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 hot T/iced T 3 George Tingom DNC 5.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 46501 Bill Kaiser DNC 5.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Adopt a Boat William Yang DNC 5.0
4 Capri/Catalina 14.2 Sean Brown DNC 5.0

R1 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108 151500 151501 0:00:01 0:00:01 1.0
2 Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108 DNC 3.0
2 Junior Fleet Arik Li DNC 3.0
2 Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink DNC 3.0

R2 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108 152000 152100 0:01:00 0:00:56 1.0
2 Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108 DNC 3.0
2 Junior Fleet Arik Li DNC 3.0
2 Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink DNC 3.0



R3 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108
Junior Fleet Arik Li
Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink

R4 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108
Junior Fleet Arik Li
Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink

R5 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108 151200 154645 0:34:45 0:32:11 1.0
2 Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108 151200 155304 0:41:04 0:38:01 2.0
3 Junior Fleet Arik Li DNC 4.0
3 Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink DNC 4.0

R6 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108

Junior Fleet Arik Li



Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Fleet

Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet
Junior Fleet

Junior Fleet

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

Lyndon Vink

R7 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

o'pen bic

10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci
10677 Charlie Carter

Arik Li

Lyndon Vink

R8 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

o'pen bic

10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci
10677 Charlie Carter

Arik Li

Lyndon Vink

R9 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName

o'pen bic

10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci
10677 Charlie Carter

Arik Li

Lyndon Vink

R10 - Junior Fleet Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points
108
108

Rating Place Points
108
108

Rating Place Points
108
108



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points

Junior Fleet o'pen bic 10058 Gianni Hejduk-Petrucci 108
Junior Fleet 10677 Charlie Carter 108
Junior Fleet Arik Li

Junior Fleet Lyndon Vink

R1 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Laser Indy-Go 167476 Gordon Briner 150200 152416 0:22:16 0:22:16 1.0
2 Laser Sid the Kid, 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika 150200 152427 0:22:27 0:22:27 2.0
3 Laser YAK MEAT 4560 Jen Lee 150200 152454 0:22:54 0:22:54 3.0
4 Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland 150200 152511 0:23:11  0:23:11 4.0
5 Laser Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs 150200 152536 0:23:36 0:23:36 5.0
6 Laser YEET 168575 Colin Gibbs 150200 152616 0:24:16 0:24:16 6.0
7 Laser 177634 Michael Bernard 150200 153408 0:32:08 0:32:08 7.0
8 Laser 101311 John Woodrow 150200 153437 0:32:37 0:32:37 8.0
9 Laser 165923 Myles Danner DNC 10.0
9 Laser Aiden Postell DNC 10.0
9 Laser Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester DNC 10.0
9 Laser Land Anderson DNC 10.0
9 Laser 174290 Howard Wheater DNC 10.0
9 Laser 154110 Lee Perry DNC 10.0
9 Laser YAK MEAT 184560 George Sheller DNC 10.0
9 Laser 181847 Will Nowak DNC 10.0
9 Laser 175227 Ryan Zornik DNC 10.0

R2 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Laser Indy-Go 167476 Gordon Briner 154545 160215 0:16:30 0:16:30 1.0
2 Laser Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs 154545 160220 0:16:35 0:16:35 2.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland 154545 160225 0:16:40 0:16:40 3.0
4 Laser YEET 168575 Colin Gibbs 154545 160329 0:17:44 0:17:44 4.0
5 Laser 177634 Michael Bernard 154545 160343 0:17:58 0:17:58 5.0
6 Laser YAK MEAT 4560 Jen Lee 154545 160458 0:19:13 0:19:13 6.0
7 Laser Sid the Kid, 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika 154545 160538 0:19:53 0:19:53 7.0
8 Laser 101311 John Woodrow 154545 160647 0:21:02 0:21:02 8.0
9 Laser 165923 Myles Danner DNC 10.0
9 Laser Aiden Postell DNC 10.0
9 Laser Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester DNC 10.0
9 Laser Land Anderson DNC 10.0
9 Laser 174290 Howard Wheater DNC 10.0
9 Laser 154110 Lee Perry DNC 10.0
9 Laser YAK MEAT 184560 George Sheller DNC 10.0
9 Laser 181847 Will Nowak DNC 10.0
9 Laser 175227 Ryan Zornik DNC 10.0
R3 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-17
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Laser YAK MEAT 4560 Jen Lee 161100 163303 0:22:03 0:22:03 1.0
2 Laser YEET 168575 Colin Gibbs 161100 163354 0:22:54 0:22:54 2.0
3 Laser Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs 161100 163406 0:23:06 0:23:06 3.0
4 Laser 177634 Michael Bernard 161100 163407 0:23:07 0:23:07 4.0
5 Laser Indy-Go 167476 Gordon Briner 161100 163440 0:23:40 0:23:40 5.0
6 Laser Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland 161100 163517 0:24:17 0:24:17 6.0
7 Laser Sid the Kid, 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika 161100 163836 0:27:36 0:27:36 7.0
8 Laser 101311 John Woodrow DNF 9.0
9 Laser 165923 Myles Danner DNC 10.0
9 Laser Aiden Postell DNC 10.0
9 Laser Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester DNC 10.0
9 Laser Land Anderson DNC 10.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name

© © O ©

Rank

© © © © O O © O © 00 N o o b~ w N

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

YAK MEAT

Boat Name

Sid the Kid, 2.0
YEET

Crazy, Not Stupid
YAK MEAT
Indy-Go

Badmotorfinger

Old Blue

YAK MEAT

Class

Class

Sail Number HelmName

174290
154110
184560
181847
175227

Howard Wheater
Lee Perry
George Sheller
Will Nowak
Ryan Zornik

Rating Start

R4 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

177634
156877
168575
177258
4560

167476
187310
101311
165923

7195

174290
154110
184560
181847
175227

Michael Bernard
Paul Miachika
Colin Gibbs
Rob Gibbs

Jen Lee

Gordon Briner
David Newland
John Woodrow
Myles Danner
Aiden Postell
Mike Hester
Land Anderson
Howard Wheater
Lee Perry
George Sheller
Will Nowak
Ryan Zornik

Rating Start
164600
164600
164600
164600
164600
164600
164600

R5 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name

Laser Indy-Go

167476

Class Sail Number HelmName

Gordon Briner

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish

170936
171820
171842
171850
171852
171940
171955

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:23:36
0:32:20
0:32:42
0:32:50
0:32:52
0:33:40
0:33:55
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:23:36
0:32:20
0:32:42
0:32:50
0:32:52
0:33:40
0:33:55

Rating Place Points

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



Rank

Rank

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland
Sid the Kid, 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika
177634 Michael Bernard
Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs
YAK MEAT 4560 Jen Lee
YEET 168575 Colin Gibbs
101311 John Woodrow
165923 Myles Danner
Aiden Postell
Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester
Land Anderson
174290 Howard Wheater
154110 Lee Perry
YAK MEAT 184560 George Sheller
181847 Will Nowak
175227 Ryan Zornik
R6 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-24
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
Indy-Go 167476 Gordon Briner
Badmotorfinger 187310 David Newland
Sid the Kid, 2.0 156877 Paul Miachika
177634 Michael Bernard
Crazy, Not Stupid 177258 Rob Gibbs
YAK MEAT 4560 Jen Lee
YEET 168575 Colin Gibbs
101311 John Woodrow
165923 Myles Danner
Aiden Postell
Old Blue 7195 Mike Hester

Points

Points



Rank Fleet Boat Name

Rank

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

YAK MEAT

Class Sail Number HelmName

Land Anderson
174290 Howard Wheater
154110 Lee Perry
184560 George Sheller
181847 Will Nowak
175227 Ryan Zornik

R7 - Laser Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name
Indy-Go
Badmotorfinger

Sid the Kid, 2.0

Crazy, Not Stupid
YAK MEAT
YEET

Old Blue

YAK MEAT

Class Sail Number HelmName

167476 Gordon Briner
187310 David Newland
156877 Paul Miachika
177634 Michael Bernard
177258 Rob Gibbs
4560 Jen Lee
168575 Colin Gibbs
101311 John Woodrow
165923 Myles Danner
Aiden Postell
7195 Mike Hester
Land Anderson
174290 Howard Wheater
154110 Lee Perry
184560 George Sheller
181847 Will Nowak
175227 Ryan Zornik

R8 - Laser Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points



Rank
1
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Rank
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Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Boat Name
Indy-Go
Badmotorfinger

Sid the Kid, 2.0

Crazy, Not Stupid
YAK MEAT
YEET

Old Blue

YAK MEAT

Boat Name
Badmotorfinger
Sid the Kid, 2.0
Indy-Go

Crazy, Not Stupid
YAK MEAT
YEET

Class

Class

Sail Number HelmName Rating
167476 Gordon Briner
187310 David Newland
156877 Paul Miachika
177634 Michael Bernard
165923 Myles Danner
101311 John Woodrow
177258 Rob Gibbs
4560 Jen Lee
168575 Colin Gibbs
Aiden Postell
7195 Mike Hester

Land Anderson

174290 Howard Wheater
154110 Lee Perry
184560 George Sheller
181847 Will Nowak
175227 Ryan Zornik

R9 - Laser Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start

150300
150300
150300
150300
150300
150300

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName Rating
187310 David Newland
156877 Paul Miachika
167476 Gordon Briner
177634 Michael Bernard
165923 Myles Danner
101311 John Woodrow
177258 Rob Gibbs
4560 Jen Lee
168575 Colin Gibbs
Aiden Postell

Start

153700
153700
153700
153700
153700
153700

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

152242
152249
152532
152611
152722
153223

Finish

155357
155446
155517
155617
160301
160534

0:19:42
0:19:49
0:22:32
0:23:11
0:24:22
0:29:23
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:16:57
0:17:46
0:18:17
0:19:17
0:26:01
0:28:34
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:19:42
0:19:49
0:22:32
0:23:11
0:24:22
0:29:23

Corrected
0:16:57
0:17:46
0:18:17
0:19:17
0:26:01
0:28:34

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name

N N NN NN N

Rank
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Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Fleet
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

Old Blue

YAK MEAT

Boat Name

Badmotorfinger

Sid the Kid, 2.0

Indy-Go

Crazy, Not Stupid
YAK MEAT
YEET

Old Blue

YAK MEAT

Class Sail Number

Class

7195

174290
154110
184560
181847
175227

HelmName
Mike Hester
Land Anderson
Howard Wheater
Lee Perry
George Sheller
Will Nowak
Ryan Zornik

Rating Start

R10 - Laser Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

187310
177634
156877
167476
165923
101311
177258
4560

168575

7195

174290
154110
184560
181847
175227

David Newland
Michael Bernard
Paul Miachika
Gordon Briner
Myles Danner
John Woodrow
Rob Gibbs

Jen Lee

Colin Gibbs
Aiden Postell
Mike Hester
Land Anderson
Howard Wheater
Lee Perry
George Sheller
Will Nowak
Ryan Zornik

Rating Start
160600
160600
160600
160600
160600

R1 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish

163245
163246
163305
163337
163610

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:26:45
0:26:46
0:27:05
0:27:37
0:30:10
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:26:45
0:26:46
0:27:05
0:27:37
0:30:10

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Rank

Rank

Rank

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth

Boat Name

dos amigos

Erin Morgan
Teacup
Mackinaw

Daddy Long Legs

Sneaky Troublemaker

skipper b

S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE
Jade

Hallelujah

Boat Name

dos amigos

Erin Morgan
Teacup
Mackinaw

Daddy Long Legs

Sneaky Troublemaker

skipper b

S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE
Jade

Hallelujah

Boat Name

dos amigos

Class

Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6

Buccaneer 18

Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow

Buccaneer 18
Laser 2

Dolphin 17

Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft

Force 5

American Sail 18

Sail Number
5060
5239

35

5047
1314
5247
245828
121

DS 8679
4

A18

R2 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6

Buccaneer 18

Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow

Buccaneer 18
Laser 2

Dolphin 17

Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft

Force 5

American Sail 18

Sail Number
5060
5239

35

5047
1314
5247
245828
121

DS 8679
4

A18

R3 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Buccaneer 18

Sail Number

5060

HelmName
Marc Danner
Emory Heisler
Joel Oglesbee
Sean Kenealy
Devon Howe
Cynthia Pillote

John Tapernoux

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Sands
Michael Parker

Thomas Gilb

HelmName
Marc Danner
Emory Heisler
Joel Oglesbee
Sean Kenealy
Devon Howe
Cynthia Pillote

John Tapernoux

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Sands
Michael Parker

Thomas Gilb

HelmName

Marc Danner

Rating Place Points
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
87.8
86.9
92.8
97.8
98.5
98.1
102

Rating Place Points
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
87.8
86.9
92.8
97.8
98.5
98.1
102

Rating Place Points

86.9



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points

Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler 86.9
Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1
Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy 86.9
Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe 87.8
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote 86.9
Portsmouth Laser 2 245828 John Tapernoux 92.8
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17 121 Edward Scheletsky 97.8
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft DS 8679 Ron Sands 98.5
Portsmouth Jade Force 5 4 Michael Parker 98.1
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18 A18 Thomas Gilb 102

R4 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Portsmouth dos amigos Buccaneer 18 5060 Marc Danner 86.9
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler 86.9
Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1
Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy 86.9
Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe 87.8
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote 86.9
Portsmouth Laser 2 245828 John Tapernoux 92.8
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17 121 Edward Scheletsky 97.8
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft DS 8679 Ron Sands 98.5
Portsmouth Jade Force 5 4 Michael Parker 98.1
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18 A18 Thomas Gilb 102

R5 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe 87.8 150600 153610 0:30:10 0:34:22 1.0
2 Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy 86.9 150600 153814 0:32:14 0:37:06 2.0



Rank
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Rank

RN
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Sail Number

5060

35

5239
5247
245828
121

DS 8679
4

A18

HelmName
Marc Danner
Joel Oglesbee
Emory Heisler
Cynthia Pillote

John Tapernoux

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Sands
Michael Parker

Thomas Gilb

R6 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow

Sail Number HelmName

5047
1314
35
5060
5239
5247
245828
121

DS 8679
4

A18

Sean Kenealy
Devon Howe
Joel Oglesbee
Marc Danner
Emory Heisler
Cynthia Pillote

John Tapernoux

Edward Scheletsky

Ron Sands
Michael Parker

Thomas Gilb

R7 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

Fleet Boat Name Class
Portsmouth dos amigos Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Laser 2
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft
Portsmouth Jade Force 5
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18
Fleet Boat Name Class
Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs
Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6
Portsmouth dos amigos Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18
Portsmouth Laser 2
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft
Portsmouth Jade Force 5
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18
Rank Fleet Boat Name

Portsmouth dos amigos

Portsmouth Erin Morgan

Portsmouth Teacup

American 14.6

Sail Number
5060

5239

35

Rating Start
86.9
96.1
86.9
86.9
92.8
97.8
98.5
98.1
102

Rating Start

86.9 160100
87.8 160100
160100
160100

96.1
86.9
86.9
86.9
92.8
97.8
98.5
98.1
102

HelmName
Marc Danner
Emory Heisler

Joel Oglesbee

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish

163021
163123
165736
165735

150600 154109 0:35:09
150600 155620 0:50:20 0:52:23

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:29:21
0:30:23
0:56:36
0:56:35
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:40:27

0:33:46
0:34:36
0:58:54
1:05:07

Rating Place Points

86.9
86.9
96.1

3.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0



Rank
1

o O O O O o o b~ w N

Rank

RN

A W DN

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName
Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy
Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote
Portsmouth Laser 2 245828 John Tapernoux
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17 121 Edward Scheletsky
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft DS 8679 Ron Sands
Portsmouth Jade Force 5 4 Michael Parker
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18 A18 Thomas Gilb

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat Name
Erin Morgan
dos amigos

Teacup

skipper b

Mackinaw

Daddy Long Legs
Sneaky Troublemaker
S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE
Jade

Hallelujah

Boat Name
Erin Morgan
Sneaky Troublemaker
dos amigos

skipper b

R8 - Portsmouth Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class Sail Number HelmName
Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler
Buccaneer 18 5060 Marc Danner
American 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee
Laser 2 245828 John Tapernoux
Dolphin 17 121 Edward Scheletsky
Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy
Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe
Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote
Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft DS 8679 Ron Sands
Force 5 4 Michael Parker
American Sail 18 A18 Thomas Gilb

R9 - Portsmouth Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class Sail Number HelmName
Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler
Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote
Buccaneer 18 5060 Marc Danner
Dolphin 17 121 Edward Scheletsky

Rating
86.9
86.9
96.1
92.8
97.8
86.9
87.8
86.9
98.5
98.1
102

Rating
86.9
86.9
86.9
97.8

Start

150900
150900
150900
150900

Start

154900
154900
154900
154900

Rating Place Points

86.9
87.8
86.9
92.8
97.8
98.5
98.1
102

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

152807
152848
153111

153901

Finish Elapsed

161240
161327
161554
163407

0:19:07
0:19:48
0:22:11
0:30:01
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:23:40
0:24:27
0:26:54
0:45:07

0:22:00
0:22:47
0:23:05
0:32:21

Corrected
0:27:14
0:28:08
0:30:57
0:46:08

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

5 Portsmouth Laser 2 245828 John Tapernoux 92.8 154900 163348 0:44:48 0:48:17 5.0
6 Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1 154900 163537 0:46:37 0:48:31 6.0
7 Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy 86.9 DNC 8.0
7 Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe 87.8 DNC 8.0
7 Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft DS 8679 Ron Sands 98.5 DNC 8.0
7 Portsmouth Jade Force 5 4 Michael Parker 98.1 DNC 8.0
7 Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18 A18 Thomas Gilb 102 DNC 8.0

R10 - Portsmouth Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
Portsmouth dos amigos Buccaneer 18 5060 Marc Danner 86.9
Portsmouth Erin Morgan Buccaneer 18 5239 Emory Heisler 86.9
Portsmouth Teacup American 14.6 35 Joel Oglesbee 96.1
Portsmouth Mackinaw Buccaneer 18 5047 Sean Kenealy 86.9
Portsmouth Daddy Long Legs Johnson Boat Works, MC Scow 1314 Devon Howe 87.8
Portsmouth Sneaky Troublemaker Buccaneer 18 5247 Cynthia Pillote 86.9
Portsmouth Laser 2 245828 John Tapernoux 92.8
Portsmouth skipper b Dolphin 17 121 Edward Scheletsky 97.8
Portsmouth S.S.S. COMPASS ROSE Oday Daysailer 2 - 17Ft DS 8679 Ron Sands 98.5
Portsmouth Jade Force 5 4 Michael Parker 98.1
Portsmouth Hallelujah American Sail 18 A18 Thomas Gilb 102

R1 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Sunfish 81101 Kate Crowther 150200 153318 0:31:18 0:31:18 1.0
2 Sunfish Aristocrat 1 3 Jeff Bryant 150200 153413 0:32:13 0:32:13 2.0
3 Sunfish 81536 Tim Mitchell 150200 153947 0:37:47 0:37:47 3.0
4 Sunfish 51 Jose Vicente 150200 154001 0:38:01 0:38:01 4.0
) Sunfish The mistress 01110 Hayden Shaw 150200 154031 0:38:31 0:38:31 5.0



Rank

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Rank
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Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name
Lucky 13
Mola Mola

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

SS Minnow

Sunburn
TSOHALI

Boat Name

Mola Mola
Lucky 13

The mistress

Aristocrat 1

Class Sail Number HelmName

Class

L-13
73456
NSN
415
1025
81116
920
87123
999
73150
805
44184
0

81116

Rating
Doug Sycamore
Bob Naylor
Steven Dawson
Nathan Botts
Alexis Tataris
Anto Vukancic
Don Weaver
Patricia Pearson
Jaden Weber
Fay Powell

Tom Sinnickson
Olivia Jackman
Jennifer Lee
Thomas Fuge

Lori Reger

Start

150200
150200
150200
150200

R2 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

51
81101
NSN
73456
L-13
81536
1025
415
81116*
01110
3

920

Rating
Jose Vicente
Kate Crowther
Steven Dawson
Bob Naylor
Doug Sycamore
Tim Mitchell
Alexis Tataris
Nathan Botts
Anto Vukancic
Hayden Shaw
Jeff Bryant

Don Weaver

Start

154800
154800
154800
154800
154800
154800
154800
154800
154800

Finish

154035
154104
154122
154433

Finish

161145
161247
161349
161416
161416
161636
161919
161932
162450

Elapsed
0:38:35
0:39:04
0:39:22
0:42:33
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:23:45
0:24:47
0:25:49
0:26:16
0:26:16
0:28:36
0:31:19
0:31:32
0:36:50
DNS
DNS
DNC

Corrected
0:38:35
0:39:04
0:39:22
0:42:33

Corrected
0:23:45
0:24:47
0:25:49
0:26:16
0:26:16
0:28:36
0:31:19
0:31:32
0:36:50

Points
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.5
4.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
12.0
13.0



Rank
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Rank
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Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

SS Minnow

Sunburn
TSOHALI

Boat Name

Mola Mola
Lucky 13

The mistress

Aristocrat 1

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

SS Minnow

Sunburn
TSOHALI

Class
87123
999
73150
805
44184
0

81116

Sail Number HelmName

Patricia Pearson
Jaden Weber
Fay Powell

Tom Sinnickson
Olivia Jackman
Jennifer Lee
Thomas Fuge

Lori Reger

Rating Start

R3 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 163300

Class Sail Number HelmName

81536
81101
51
NSN
73456
L-13
1025
01110
415
81116*
3

920
87123
999
73150
805
44184

Tim Mitchell
Kate Crowther
Jose Vicente
Steven Dawson
Bob Naylor
Doug Sycamore
Alexis Tataris
Hayden Shaw
Nathan Botts
Anto Vukancic
Jeff Bryant

Don Weaver
Patricia Pearson
Jaden Weber
Fay Powell

Tom Sinnickson
Olivia Jackman
Jennifer Lee

Thomas Fuge

Rating Start
163300
163300
163300
163300
163300
163300
163300
163300
163300
163300

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish

165152
165833
165840
170121
170603
170712
170720
170737
170930
171918

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:18:52
0:25:33
0:25:40
0:28:21
0:33:03
0:34:12
0:34:20
0:34:37
0:36:30
0:46:18
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:18:52
0:25:33
0:25:40
0:28:21
0:33:03
0:34:12
0:34:20
0:34:37
0:36:30
0:46:18

13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name

12 Sunfish

Rank Fleet
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Rank Fleet Boat Name
1 Sunfish Mola Mola
2 Sunfish

Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
81116 Lori Reger DNC

R4 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-17

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place Points
81101 Kate Crowther
Mola Mola 73456 Bob Naylor
81536 Tim Mitchell
51 Jose Vicente
NSN Steven Dawson
Lucky 13 L-13 Doug Sycamore
415 Nathan Botts
The mistress 01110 Hayden Shaw
Aristocrat 1 3 Jeff Bryant
1025 Alexis Tataris
81116* Anto Vukancic
920 Don Weaver
Sunny Petal 87123 Patricia Pearson
999 Jaden Weber
Sugar Magnolia 73150 Fay Powell
805 Tom Sinnickson
SS Minnow 44184 Olivia Jackman
Sunburn 0 Jennifer Lee
TSOHALI Thomas Fuge
81116 Lori Reger

RS - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
73456 Bob Naylor 151200 155210 0:40:10 0:40:10
415 Nathan Botts 151200 155725 0:45:25 0:45:25

Points

13.0

Points
1.0
2.0



Rank
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Rank
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Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name

Lucky 13
The mistress

Aristocrat 1

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

SS Minnow
Sunburn
TSOHALI

Boat Name Class

Mola Mola

Lucky 13
The mistress

Aristocrat 1

Class Sail Number HelmName

81101
81536
51
NSN
L-13
01110
3
1025
81116*
920
87123
999
73150
805
44184
0

81116

Kate Crowther
Tim Mitchell
Jose Vicente
Steven Dawson
Doug Sycamore
Hayden Shaw
Jeff Bryant
Alexis Tataris
Anto Vukancic
Don Weaver
Patricia Pearson
Jaden Weber
Fay Powell

Tom Sinnickson
Olivia Jackman
Jennifer Lee
Thomas Fuge

Lori Reger

Rating Start

R6 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Sail Number HelmName

73456
415
81101
81536
51
NSN
L-13
01110

Bob Naylor
Nathan Botts
Kate Crowther
Tim Mitchell
Jose Vicente
Steven Dawson
Doug Sycamore
Hayden Shaw
Jeff Bryant

Rating Start

Finish
160400 164359
160400 165735

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:39:59  0:39:59
0:53:35 0:53:35
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0



Rank Fleet

W W W W W W W w w w w

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

SS Minnow
Sunburn

TSOHALI

Rank Fleet
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Class Sail Number HelmName

1025
81116*
920
87123
999
73150
805
44184
0

81116

Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
Alexis Tataris DNC
Anto Vukancic DNC
Don Weaver DNC
Patricia Pearson DNC
Jaden Weber DNC
Fay Powell DNC
Tom Sinnickson DNC
Olivia Jackman DNC
Jennifer Lee DNC
Thomas Fuge DNC
Lori Reger DNC

R7 - Sunfish Fleet - 2023-09-24

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name

Mola Mola

Lucky 13

The mistress

Aristocrat 1

Sunny Petal

Sugar Magnolia

Class Sail Number HelmName

Rating Place Points

81101 Kate Crowther
73456 Bob Naylor
81536 Tim Mitchell

51 Jose Vicente
NSN Steven Dawson
L-13 Doug Sycamore
415 Nathan Botts
01110 Hayden Shaw

3 Jeff Bryant
1025 Alexis Tataris
81116* Anto Vukancic
920 Don Weaver
87123 Patricia Pearson
999 Jaden Weber
73150 Fay Powell

805 Tom Sinnickson

Points
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
SS Minnow 44184 Olivia Jackman
Sunburn 0 Jennifer Lee
TSOHALI Thomas Fuge

81116 Lori Reger

R8 - Sunfish Fleet - 8-Oct-23
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place

81101 Kate Crowther
Mola Mola 73456 Bob Naylor

81536 Tim Mitchell

51 Jose Vicente

NSN Steven Dawson
Lucky 13 L-13 Doug Sycamore

415 Nathan Botts
The mistress 01110 Hayden Shaw
Aristocrat 1 3 Jeff Bryant

1025 Alexis Tataris

81116* Anto Vukancic

920 Don Weaver
Sunny Petal 87123 Patricia Pearson

999 Jaden Weber
Sugar Magnolia 73150 Fay Powell

805 Tom Sinnickson
SS Minnow 44184 Olivia Jackman
Sunburn 0 Jennifer Lee
TSOHALI Thomas Fuge

81116 Lori Reger

R9 - Sunfish Fleet - 8-Oct-23

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Points

Points



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
81101 Kate Crowther
Mola Mola 73456 Bob Naylor
81536 Tim Mitchell
51 Jose Vicente
NSN Steven Dawson
Lucky 13 L-13 Doug Sycamore
415 Nathan Botts
The mistress 01110 Hayden Shaw
Aristocrat 1 3 Jeff Bryant
1025 Alexis Tataris
81116* Anto Vukancic
920 Don Weaver
Sunny Petal 87123 Patricia Pearson
999 Jaden Weber
Sugar Magnolia 73150 Fay Powell
805 Tom Sinnickson
SS Minnow 44184 Olivia Jackman
Sunburn 0 Jennifer Lee
TSOHALI Thomas Fuge
81116 Lori Reger
R10 - Sunfish Fleet - 8-Oct-23
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Boat Name Class Sail Number HelmName Rating Place
81101 Kate Crowther
Mola Mola 73456 Bob Naylor
81536 Tim Mitchell
51 Jose Vicente
NSN Steven Dawson
Lucky 13 L-13 Doug Sycamore
415 Nathan Botts

Points

Points



Sunfish Aristocrat 1 Jeff Bryant

Sunfish 81116* Anto Vukancic

Sunfish Sunny Petal 87123 Patricia Pearson

Sunfish Sugar Magnolia 73150 Fay Powell

Sunfish SS Minnow 44184 Olivia Jackman

Sunfish TSOHALI Thomas Fuge

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com




